‘Monday, February 9, 2004 - Continued

040209
040209
040209
040209

BANK ONE, IRS
BANK ONE, IRS
BANK ONE, IRS
BANK OF OKLA

2003 - 2004 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY

411236
411567
411568
411569
411937
411938

GARDNER, CARLA
MCCOOL, C MICHAEL
JOLLIFF, ROGER
JOLLIFF, ROGER
JOLLIFF, ROGER
SAIC

FED W/H
FICA

HI FICA
STATE W/H

TRAINING

TRAINING

POSTAGE

POSTAGE

MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
OPERATING SUPPLIES

1,219.04
1,493.94
349.38
511.00

86.25
719.00
19.93
19.93
19.95
650.00

Chair called the continuation public hearlng tabled earlier in the meeting to order at 9:42 a.m.

and stated this public hearing is being held to consider the Petition to Annex certain lands into RWD

#5, Wagoner Co., OK for Creek Construction Co. located in the NW/4 of SE/4 and W/2 of NE/4 of

SE/4 of Sec. 1, T17N, R14E, Tulsa Co., OK and for William J. Darnell’s land located in the N/2 of

NE/4 of SW/4 of Sec. 1, T17N, R14E, Tulsa Co., OK for access to water. This was continued frorh

1/26/04 and 2/2/04. Chair asked if anyone was present for this public hearing. Steve Young,

. Attorney for RWD #5 and Kyle Roskam, President of Creek Constructib_n Company who is the

landowner of the property explained they have been waiting for this item to be brought before the

Broken Arrow Counsel meeting and that they needed a decision made as soon as possible because of

the financial burden being placed on the property owner. No on e from the City of Broken Arrow was

present. Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve applicant’s request for annexation into

'RWD #5. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's-Misc. File No.

191892)

Moved by Miller, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins,

yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

ATTEST:

-~

_ grlene Wilson, County Clerk

2003 — 2004 TULSA COUNTY DIST ATTORNEY

405106
406743
408191
408202
409456
409463
409668
409813
409814
409890
410909
410948
410961
410962

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PA

NATIONAL BUSINESS
TRANKEL, CYNTHIA J

XEROX CORPORATION
CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM
TULSA TRANSIT AUTHORITY
TULSA COMMUNICATIONS LLC
METROCALL |

TULSA COUNTY BUILDING
HARWOOD-NEWCOMB, SHANNON
INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS
FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP
TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY

040209
040209
040209
040209
040209
040209

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)

J DENNIS SEMLER
J DENNIS SEMLER
J DENNIS SEMLER
J DENNIS SEMLER
J DENNIS SEMLER
J DENNIS SEMLER

YROLL ACCOUNT

B? OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

3 e

Randi Miller, Chair

- TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS
MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES :
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

NET PAY-GENERAL
NET PAY-JUVENILE
NET PAY-SHERIFF
NET PAY-PARKS

NET PAY-TCCJA

NET PAY-CC HEALTH

259.00 -
399.25

1,010.58

70.00
335.00
510.00

9.42
866.92

30.00
730.95
128.72

. 1,838.28

1,011.33
1,238.13

21,920.61

135.82

14,374.56

4,662.82
183.93
9,396.18




