Monday, February 9, 2004 - Continued

040209	BANK ONE, IRS	FED W/H	1,219.04		
040209	BANK ONE, IRS	FICA	1,493.94		
040209	BANK ONE, IRS	HI FICA	349.38		
040209	BANK OF OKLA	STATE W/H	511.00		
2003 - 2004 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY					
411236	GARDNER, CARLA	TRAINING	86.25		
411567	MCCOOL, C MICHAEL	TRAINING	719.00		
411568	JOLLIFF, ROGER	POSTAGE	19.93		
411569	JOLLIFF, ROGER	POSTAGE	19.93		
411937	JOLLIFF, ROGER	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	19.95		
411938	SAIC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	650.00		

Chair called the continuation public hearing tabled earlier in the meeting to order at 9:42 a.m. and stated this public hearing is being held to consider the Petition to Annex certain lands into RWD #5, Wagoner Co., OK for Creek Construction Co. located in the NW/4 of SE/4 and W/2 of NE/4 of SE/4 of Sec. 1, T17N, R14E, Tulsa Co., OK and for William J. Darnell's land located in the N/2 of NE/4 of SW/4 of Sec. 1, T17N, R14E, Tulsa Co., OK for access to water. This was continued from 1/26/04 and 2/2/04. Chair asked if anyone was present for this public hearing. Steve Young, Attorney for RWD #5 and Kyle Roskam, President of Creek Construction Company who is the landowner of the property explained they have been waiting for this item to be brought before the Broken Arrow Counsel meeting and that they needed a decision made as soon as possible because of the financial burden being placed on the property owner. No on e from the City of Broken Arrow was present. Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve applicant's request for annexation into RWD #5. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 191892)

Moved by Miller, seconded by Collins, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

BØARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Randi Miller, Chair

	ATTEST:	^					
	Tailene Walson						
	Earlene Wilson, County Clerk						
2003 – 2004 TULSA COUNTY DIST ATTORNEY							
	405106	NATIONAL BUSINESS	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	259.00			
	406743	TRANKEL, CYNTHIA J	OPERATING SUPPLIES	399.25			
	408191	XEROX CORPORATION	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI	1,010.58			
	408202	CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM	OPERATING SUPPLIES	70.00			
	409456	TULSA TRANSIT AUTHORITY	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	335.00			
	409463	TULSA COMMUNICATIONS LLC	MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	510.00			
	409668	METROCALL	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	9.42			
	409813	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	OPERATING SUPPLIES	866.92			
	409814	HARWOOD-NEWCOMB, SHANNON	OPERATING SUPPLIES	30.00			
	409890	INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUI	730.95			
	410909	FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP	OPERATING SUPPLIES	128.72			
	410948	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	. 1,838.28			
	410961	TULSA COUNTY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,011.33			
	410962	TULSA COUNTY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,238.13			
	TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT						
	040209	J DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-GENERAL	21,920.61			
	040209	J DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-JUVENILE	135.82			
	040209	J DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-SHERIFF	14,374.56			
	040209	J DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-PARKS	4,662.82			
	040209	J DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-TCCJA	183.93			
	040209	J DENNIS SEMLER	NET PAY-CC HEALTH	9,396.18			
	(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)						